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B/F goAuNN 38,240.52
01/06/2563 ¢BCA SBK:34 SBR:5 [CAS IN 10662496 988.02 37,252.50
01/062563 ¢BCA SBK:34 SBR:5 ICAS IN 10662497 1,603.80 35,648.70
0500672563 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 ©3,00000 38,648.70
05/062563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,00000 43,648.70
05/062563 BCD 4 GFMIS/108682 85196 44,500.66
0510672563 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 55477 45,055.43
05/0672563 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 1,50000 46,555.43
05/0672563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,50000 58,055.43
050672563 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 32500 58,380.43
05/062563 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 7,20000 ° 65.580.43
05/062563 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 2,00000 67,580.43
05/0672563 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 89159 68,472.02
05/0672563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,11325 70,585.27
05/06/2563 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 1,050.09 71,635.36
05062563 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4,29000 75,925.36
10/06/2563 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 32,990.00 42,935.36
12/06/2563 CBCA CB Debit Round|:CK#1 10662512 1,050.09 41,885.27
15/06/2563 CBCA CB Debit Round | :CK#1 10662510 1216.59 40,668.68
16/0672563 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 8,486.00 49,154.68
16/0672563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,505.00 50,659.68
16/0672563 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00 80,359.68
16/0672563 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 2,300.00 82,659.68
16/0672563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 860.00 83,519.68
16/06/2563 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 53991 84,059.59
16/0672563 BCD 14 GFMIS/108682 79252 84,852.11
16/06/2563 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 5718 84,900.89
18/06/2563 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 66,2000 151,129.89
180672563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 958.72 152,088.61
18/0672563 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 39,100.00 191,188.61
18/06/2563 |BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 153,000.00 344.188.61
18/06/2563 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:1 10 ICAS [ 10662511 140673 342,781.88
19/0672563 BCD 14 GFMIS/108682 31,600.00 374,381.88
19/062563 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 19,60000 393,981.88
PAGE DR.= 6 39,255.23 CR.= 7 394,996.59
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19/0672563 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 2,30000 196,281.88
19/06/2563 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 20,02000 416,301.88
19/06/2563 QWTRC 4016072328 10662518 13,151.00 403,150.88
19/0612563 QWTRC 4013017776 10662520 66,220.00 £ 336,930.88
19/06/2563 QWIRC 4131152223 10721381 958.72 335972.16
19/0672563 CWCH B3NY/1410600082177 10662519 192,100.00 143,872.16
19/06/2563 QWTRC 2920066331 10662514 29,700.00 114,172.16
22/0672563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 341,78000 455,952.16
22/0672563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1580000 471,752.16
22/06/2563 r:?cm-a GFMIS/108682 11,25000 483,002.16
2210672563 BCD14 GFMIS/198682 9,80000 492,802.16
220612563 CWTRC 4010054352 10662509 2,113.25 490,688.91
210672563 CBCA CB Debit Round | :CK#1 10662515 539.91 490,149.00
22/0672563 d;:BCA CB Debit Round! :CK#1 10662516 792.52 489,356.48
23/0672563 CWTPC 10721382 4280 489,313.68
23/06/2563 CWTRC 9818630262 10721385 20,020.00 469,293.68
23/06/2563 cwmc 4016072328 10721384 53,500.00 415,793.68
25/0672563 BCD14 UL.NN.B1FX200059 106,515.00 522,308.68
2500672563 CWTRC 4430085153 10721395 9,310.00 512,998.68
25/0672563 CWTRC 4430822514 10721394 15,050.00 497,948.68
25/0672563 CWTRC 4011846678 10721393 320,00 497,628.68
25/06/2563 CWTRC 4011846686 10721390 9,540.00 488,088.68
25/06/2563 CWTRC 4013677997 10721392 855.00 487,233.68
25/06/2563 CWTRC Towdwdou 1.0.63 10721386 272,379.00 214,854.68
25/06/2563 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:61 ICAS [ 10721391 5,700.00 209,154.68
25/062563 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:543 ICAS 10721388 15,000.00 194,154.68
26/0672563 CWTRC 4016020433 10721387 98,051.00 96,103.68
2910672563 CWTRC 4016024269 10721383 14.98 96,088.70
29/06/2563 CWTRC srzitug 330 10721389 35,200.00 60.888.70

CF vonon/ 60,888.70

Page | DR.= n 840,558.18 CR.= 7 507,465.00

Totsl | DR= 28 879,813.41 CR.= u 902,461.59
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d.iloagainil
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‘?m a'.l Lu‘-ln n ﬁ aq aoniiofaswazan +
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| BF voRENI 328,511.94
Gaoase: qoqu 84000 12935194 401 20450
04/0672563 CWTRC 4016072662 10686766 46.73 312930521 401 20450
04/06/2563 CDCH 2,51000 BIBIS2L 40l ST2543
1010672563 A’CDH UDONTHANI COLL/20040 . 32,99000 36480521 108682 (931004
12/0672563 (DCK 4116023019/10682280 10682280 20,00000 38480521 401 |20450
12/06/2563 C¢DCH 124000 38604521 401 20450
18/0672563 ¢BCA CB Debit Round |:CK#1 10686767 760.00 38528521 700 90155
19/06/2563 CDTRC 4016073235/10662518 13,15100 19843621 401 572282
19/0672563 ¢DCH 18000 9861621 401 572282
22/0672563 IORDDT 004-0581344864 . 10000 39871621 401 ABOOO4
23/06/2563 CDCH . 9,26000 40797621 401 20450
2310672563 €DTRC 4016073235/10721384 ; 53,50000 46147621 401 20450
230672563 I:ORDDT 004-0203278039 10000 4157621 401 |ABOOO4
2500672563 CWIRC 4016072662 10686770 10.79 46156542 401 572543
25/0672563 CDCH : 644000 46800542 401 572543
25/0672563 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1 10686769 1,14321 "y 46686221 700 90155
25/06/2563 CBCA CB Debit Round] CK#1 10686768 8,964.00 45789821 700 90155
| cF oonon'hl 457,898.21
Page ! DR. = s . 1092473 CR.= 12 140.311.00
Tosl | DR.= 5 10,924.73 CR.= 2 140,311.00
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